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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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A000804465 ADITYAA  DASGUPTA Male No  1 1 UR  16  379.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148138 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  2 2 UR  10  355.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339673 SANANDA  BISWAS Female No  3  1 3 SC  6  351.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787289 SUBHAM KUMAR JHA Male No  4 4 UR  10  342.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174027 VIDHYA  SARKAR Female No  5  2 5 SC  17  339.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123376 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  6 6 UR  4  320.00  72.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595694 RIJUVANI  BISWAS Female No  7  3 7 SC  6  318.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403393 RUPSA  DAS Female No  8 8 UR  3  318.00  57.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152189 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  9  4 9 SC  12  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540258 SAPTARSHI  NAG Male No  10 10 UR  12  303.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418856 SUJAUDDIN Male No  11  1 11 OBC-A  8  292.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111556 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  12  5 12 SC  9  285.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290815 MOUSUMI  DEY Female No  13 13 UR  8  282.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355663 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  14  1 14 OBC-B  2  277.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000847773 DEBJYOTI  SAHA Male No  15 15 UR  5  276.00  44.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081207 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  16  6 16 SC  16  271.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320246 NISHA  ROY Female No  17 17 UR  9  255.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730074 RETU  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  4  254.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830015 SK SAHIL ALI Male No  19 19 UR  13  252.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414533 SAMU  SAHA Male No  20 20 UR  8  248.00  53.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246889 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  21  7 21 SC  3  245.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258984 TAUQEER  YASIR Male No  22 22 UR  2  242.00  53.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574858 RAJIB  TURI Male No  23 23 UR  12  240.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336212 ISHA  GHOSH Female No  24 24 UR  1  239.00  57.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010784 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  25  2 25 OBC-A  10  232.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028911 RUPSA  BISWAS Female No  26  8 26 SC  1  228.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706613 SAMIYA  SULTANA Female No  27 27 UR  8  224.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432102 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  28 28 UR  3  218.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000147371 TRISHA  RAY Female No  29 29 UR  5  217.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096382 PRITI  BALA Female No  30  9 30 SC  5  215.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594132 SANIAKA  KHATUN Female No  31 31 UR  11  213.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041722 RAJ  DAS Male No  32 32 UR  2  213.00  52.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219386 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  33  10 33 SC  11  213.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723413 RIMI  GHOSH Female No  34 34 UR  2  212.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245451 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  35  2 35 OBC-B  7  201.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175761 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  36  3 36 OBC-A  9  200.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000418856 SUJAUDDIN Male No  11  1 1 OBC-A  8  292.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010784 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  25  2 2 OBC-A  10  232.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175761 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  36  3 3 OBC-A  9  200.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000355663 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  14  1 1 OBC-B  2  277.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245451 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  35  2 2 OBC-B  7  201.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002339673 SANANDA  BISWAS Female No  3  1 1 SC  6  351.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174027 VIDHYA  SARKAR Female No  5  2 2 SC  17  339.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595694 RIJUVANI  BISWAS Female No  7  3 3 SC  6  318.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152189 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  9  4 4 SC  12  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111556 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  12  5 5 SC  9  285.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081207 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  16  6 6 SC  16  271.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246889 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  21  7 7 SC  3  245.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028911 RUPSA  BISWAS Female No  26  8 8 SC  1  228.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096382 PRITI  BALA Female No  30  9 9 SC  5  215.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219386 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  33  10 10 SC  11  213.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


